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ARIA TOP 10 AUDIOVISUAL CHART 2001
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

UP IN SMOKE Various1 WARNER 8573868232
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HELL FREEZES OVER (ONE TIM

KYLIE LIVE IN SYDNEY

TOURING BAND 2000

SUPERNATURAL LIVE

BLACK & WHITE NIGHT

LIVE AT LANDSDOWNE ROAD

ONE NIGHT ONLY

PLAY

NO BULL: LIVE AT THE PLAZA DE TOROS DE LAS VENTAS, …

The Eagles

Kylie Minogue

Pearl Jam

Santana

Roy Orbison

The Corrs

Bee Gees

Moby

AC/DC

WARNER

WARNER

SONY

WARNER

WARNER

WARNER

WARNER

EMI

WARNER

<P>

<P>

8573830902

0927405532

54010.9

8573830512

8573862142

8536531202

0927420282

4925739

8536401922
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