

	CHART KEY <g> GOLD 7500 UN</g>	NITS <p> PLATINUM 15000 UNITS <d></d></p>	DIAMOND UNITS TYTHIS YEAR		
ARIA TOP 10 AUDIOVISUAL CHART					01
TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED C	COMPANY CAT NO.	
1	UP IN SMOKE	Various	V	WARNER 8573868232	
2	HELL FREEZES OVER (ONE TIM	The Eagles	V	WARNER 8573830902	
3	KYLIE LIVE IN SYDNEY	Kylie Minogue	V	WARNER 0927405532	
4	TOURING BAND 2000	Pearl Jam	<p> 9</p>	SONY 54010.9	
5	SUPERNATURAL LIVE	Santana	V	WARNER 8573830512	
6	BLACK & WHITE NIGHT	Roy Orbison	V	WARNER 8573862142	
7	LIVE AT LANDSDOWNE ROAD	The Corrs	V	WARNER 8536531202	
8	ONE NIGHT ONLY	Bee Gees	V	WARNER 0927420282	
9	PLAY	Moby	E	EMI 4925739	
10	NO BULL: LIVE AT THE PLAZA DE TOROS DE L	AS VENTAS, AC/DC	<p> \</p>	WARNER 8536401922	